OnuMNnnckne AHW MOIOAEXU

MwuHck, 14. - 16.2.2024

AucTtaHuuna 23
16.02.2024 - 10:55

YKeHuwmHbl, 100m BosbHbIA CTUNb

OTKpbITbIE
CTapToBbIi NPOTOKON

1:1:07.00 / KMC :1:03.00 / MC : 56.86
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HE®EOOBA, fapba
KOPOJIEBA, Knpa
PYACKWNX, BapBapa

3anibiB 2 13 8
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BOPOBbLEBA, EnnzaBseta
ACNHCKA4A, ApuHa
MEJTKOXOBA, MNMonnnHa
ABJOLWIKEBWY, KceHns
YCOBA, Banepus

CAMAPJAK-TUMHNLKAA, Knpa

3anibiB 3 13 8

o~NO OB~ WN

MAPJAC, BapBsapa
PACCOXOBA, AHHa
KALLKAP, Mapus
PYAEHA, ButaninHa
OCTAIMKEBWY, Banepusa
MOKPELOBA, AHHa
TAPAH, AHacTtacus

3annbiB 4 n3 8
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BO/IbIHELI, Banepus
PLICEHKOBA, AHHa
LWABJ/IFOKEBUY, Mupocnasa
NYKALWEHKO, UnoHa
CAJJOBCKAS, Anvica
BACWUNBEBA, Anuca
KAHYEP, flapbsi
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BOPNCEHKO, AHacTacus
BE/IOYC, fapba
CEPIEEBA, Japbs

EPLU, EkaTepuHa
FOJIOBAY, MunaHa
N'YPHOBWY, Bapeapa
UAINKO, EkatepuHa
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KAHAPCKAA, Banepus
BANbAVBBECO, Abpunb
LUMAK, AHnHa
CEPEBPOBA, Banepwus
ArYP, KceHus
OPAKNHA, ApuHa
AYAKO, AHacTtacus
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CAKOLWOP "HentyH"
ryor
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CAKOLWOP "HentyH"
CAOHOLWOP "BonHa"
CAOOLWOP "BonHa"

CAOHOLWOP "BonHa"
CAOOWOP "Crapt”
ruoP

CAKOLWOP "HentyH"
CAOOLWOP "AxTapb"
CAKOWOP "AHTapb"
CAOOLWOP "BonHa"

CAKOLWOP "HenTtyH"
CAKOLWOP "Crapt”

CAHOWOP "BonHa"

CAOOLWOP "AxTapb"
CAKOLWOP "AxHTapb"
CAKOLWOP "AxHTapb"
CAKOLWOP "HenTtyH"
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CAKOUWOP "Crapt"
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CAHOLWOP "AxTapb"”
ruore

CAKOLWOP "Crapt”
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1:19.20
1:14.97
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1:15.00
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1:11.46
1:10.60
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1:09.04
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1:08.60
1:08.90
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1:08.08
1:07.41
1:06.00
1:05.79
1:06.00
1:06.60
1:08.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.77960

Registered to City Center for Olympic Reserve Aquatics
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OnuMNnnckne AHW MOIOAEXU
MwuHck, 14. - 16.2.2024

OucTtaHumsa 23, XXeHuwmHbl, 100m BosibHbI CTWUb

3anibiB 7 13 8

ABCHAHCKAA, Apocnasa
HAYMOBEL,, Anena
MOKWMEBELI, Banepus
MOPO30BA, Mapus
HUKN®OPEHKO, AnekcaHgpa
COKO/JTIOBA, Huka

ACKEBWUY, Cochus

o~NOO OB~ WN

3annbiB 8 n3 8

NTNXAYEBA, Bepa
MOWCEEHKO, Banepusa
PABLIEBA, Mapus
MYYEHKOBA, Mapus
PAObIHO, EBa
CABYEHKO, Braga
BOJ/IOCEHKO, Cochus
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Splash Meet Manager, 11.77960

Registered to City Center for Olympic Reserve Aquatics
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